to residential use or alternative non-retail purposes, again
subject to planning. Overall, the building provides a versatile
footprint with scope for reconfiguration to enhance
commercial efficiency or unlock additional value through
part residential redevelopment.

Asking Rent

£25,000 (Twenty Five Thousand Pounds) per annum
exclusive of VAT with terms to be agreed on a Full
Repairing and Insuring Lease, subject to contract.

Our client may also consider selling the Freehold interest in
which offers are invited, subject to contract.

Location

1 Station Road sits on Station Road, the principal retail